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Ruaununaamuussiudeay 5101020106.001 33,070.00 - - - 33,070.00 -
AU 5101020108.001 34,200.00 = 14,900.00 - 49,100.00 -




|

Fufifism : 09/01/2569 10:32 ol 67
8.l IAUNAATUAY VDS
ERGHA JUNARDY
Jeauuszaney w.A. 2569
o Jufi 31 §uanAy 2568
= " T P .&
fody & R — e
IBURgS e indn inviin indn iniin i i
Guidiy 5101020114.001 13,940.00 6,970.00 d 20,910.00
FUauNU NUN. 5101020199.001 - 690,000.00 |, - 690,000.00
Gusienmsanuyns 5101030101.001 2,200.00 4,900.00 | - 7,100.00
Vrungguni 5101040102.001 30,941.60 15,470.80 | ) 46,012.40
Vinietngsu 5101040199.999 13,058.40 6,529.20 - 19,587.60
alrargmunsineusy- ludszwe 5102010199.001 - 73,500.00 y - 73,500.00
mlyanemumsiineusi- yaranguen 5102030199.001 " 24,000.00 | - 24,000.00
aidaidos - luvszve 5103010102.001 2,400.00 16,630.00 | ; 19,030.00
ATin - TuUsema 5103010103.001 9,600.00 23,200.00 [r = 32,800.00
alsnedunielusenis - luuseme 5103010199.001 500.00 11,128.00 |r = 11,628.00
afanlaly 5104010104.001 127,119.00 278,047.00 - 405,166.00
ananiflluienisunvelaly 5104010104.003 . 16,505.00 |, g 16,505.00
T CTUIL T AR 5104010107.001 1,288,790.00 6,086.50 1,150.00 1,293,726.50
AEBINAY 5104010110.001 22,700.00 21,330.00 - 44,030.00
ARUINT - YARANIEUDN 5104010112.001 178,500.00 189,000.00 |/ 2 367,500.00
anlyivh 5104020101.001 61,837.94 24,932.73 | 31,922.15 | 54,848.52
aiUszluaziuima 5104020103.001 3,859.04 2,957.16 66.00| , 6,750.20
Arlnsdwm 5104020105.001 1,262.60 631.30 63130 | 1,262.60
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muimsdemsuasinseuune 5104020106.001 5,335.02 = 2,759.53, 1,496.93 6,597.62
muimsluswde 5104020107.001 527.00 - - = 527.00
AndeUssiu 5104030203.001 4,399.84 - 5,306.72 | s 9,706.56
prilranglunisuseu 5104030207.001 6,400.00 - 39,315.00 . 45,715.00
Afusesarisns 5104030208.001 5,716.00 - 11,200.00 | - 16,916.00
mUsEduius 5104030219.001 - - 4,140.00 | - 4,140.00
Funnsein 5104040108.001 47,560.00 . 23,780.00 : 71,340.00
prilraBgAnyY - IBUAIASE 5107010101.001 853,786.20 - 153,086.20 § . 1,006,872.40
prilvanegamyy - ssensUnAsesAIMa iU 5107010103.001 - : 35,000.00 . 35,000.00
arlreaiainisvesigua 5107010114.001 2,470,000.00 - 1,241,100.00 = 3,711,100.00
msmne - pgfsReuRolnes 5203010120001 - . 1.00 = 1.00
prilvasszamnen - swinlUleullsudou wasguiiaunidn | 5210010121.005 894,692.81 - 269,155.11, 1,112.80; 1,162,735.12
\@n
m,zmrs,:3mécsm:dmum:aeBsmamzé%mm&u:&@amt 5212010199.002 150,000.00 - = - 150,000.00
ptigtaneuasAnsUnAToIEILB Y 5212010199.005 - : 38,1719}, s 38,777.91
plresu 5212010199.999 10,140.00 \]/ . - E 10,140.00
p——— 195,084,85751 19508485731 |/ 1877009685 |  18770,09685| 19858339818 |, 19658339818
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sreumsInvdedunsuiile) | 32/69 534,600.00,
374 53&5969?/
gonauvdanaiyd & Sufl 31 $uinau 2568 14,585,459.43 /

o
[(RAN112 Sl s = P

(ueayw Yaatus)

UNUIUITINUNITARS

.21 50, 2568

F
MNUYD.........

e

oo HPTINABY
(mm'nmm TN mau)

ummuminamaa

mﬁ°15ﬂ2568



Savings Account Statement

v [
43U imAadiuanmes
'
139 vy 6
¥ v L4 v
VU LU
Funil 36170
¥ ¥
GRURITAIUTEY

o
429 OUUFIQN - UATTHITIA

06/01/2569
5401462
1

363 @UIUIHINN

016122706431

U 31/12/2568
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Foqil 36170
Sui 318015 fefine CHK NO. T1UURY N1y ANNAD MY g;vi'ﬁwmi
Jufiiing
B/F goABAN 16,254,736.19
01/12/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 527.00 0.00 16,254,209.19 363 5300246
01/12/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 2,500.00 0.00 16,251,709.19 363 5300246
02/12/2568 SDCA rhnidusan 7,060.00 0.00 16,258,769.19 363 5600501
03/12/2568 SDCA vhm?uqmyw 50.00 0.00 16,258,819.19 363 5600501
03/12/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 79,252.34 0.00 16,179,566.85 1 90063
04/12/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 9,600.00 0.00 16,169,966.85 363 5600512
04/12/2568 SDTR mniaumfwﬂ’ty% 94,000.00 0.00 16,263,966.85 363 5600512
09/12/2568 SDCA thnidusan 240.00 0.00 16,264,206.85 363 5300246
09/12/2568 0TOS SAV Overdraft 13,373.83 0.00 16,250,833.02 1 90063
09/12/2568 SWTR neuToutin® 4,000.00 0.00 16,246,833.02 363 5600512
15/12/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 13,612.46 0.00 16,233,220.56 363 5300246
15/12/2568 0TOS SAV Overdraft 1,826.01 0.00 16,231,394.55 363 5300246
15/12/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 971.31 0.00 16,230,423.24 363 5401462
15/12/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 100,000.00 0.00 16,130,423.24 363 5300246
16/12/2568 SDCA Fhnudan 30.00 0.00 16,130,453.24 363 5300246
16/12/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 9,807.48 0.00 16,120,645.76 1 90063
Page Dr.= 11 235,470.43 Cr.= 5 101,380.00
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16/12/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 12,870.00 0.00 16,107,775.76 1 90063
17/12/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,287.00 0.00 16,106,488.76 363 5300246
18/12/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 2,475.00 0.00 16,104,013.76 363 5300246
18/12/2568 SDCA AniSuamin 1,500.00 0.00 16,105,513.76 363 5600512
19/12/2568 SDCA dniSuenin 1,730.99 0.00 16,107,244.75 363 5300246
19/12/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 38,777.91 0.00 16,068,466.84 1 90063
19/12/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 690,000.00 0.00 15,378,466.84 1 90063
22/12/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,980.00 0.00 15,376,486.84 363 5600512
22/12/2568 0TOS SAV Overdraft 9,600.00 0.00 15,366,886.84 363 5600512
23/12/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 35,000.00 0.00 15,331,886.84 363 5401462
23/12/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 118,878.50 0.00 15,213,008.34 1 90063
24/12/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 3,000.00 0.00 15,210,008.34 363 5401462
24/12/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,600.00 0.00 15,208,408.34 363 5401462
24/12/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 5,080.00 0.00 15,203,328.34 363 5801042
25/12/2568 OTOS SAV Overdrat 21,794.39 0.00 15,181,533.95 1 90063
26/12/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 10,500.00 0.00 15,171,033.95 363 5600501
26/12/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 6,152.00 0.00 15,164,881.95 363 5300246
Page Dr. = 15 958,994.80 Cr.= 2 3,230.99
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26/12/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 645.00 0.00 15,164,236.95 363 5300246
26/12/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 36,600.00 0.00 15,127,636.95 363 5300246
26/12/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 24,932.13 0.00 15,102,704.82 363 5401462
26/12/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 1,367.40 0.00 15,101,337.42 1 90063
26/12/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 5,000.00 0.00 15,096,337.42 1 90063
26/12/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 740.94 0.00 15,095,596.48 1 90063
26/12/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 625.40 0.00 15,094,971.08 1 90063
26/12/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 23,310.00 0.00 15,071,661.08 1 90063
26/12/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 85,255.00 0.00 14,986,406.08 1 90063
29/12/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 68,548.20 0.00 14,917,857.88 274 5600518
29/12/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 21,330.00 0.00 14,896,527.88 363 5600501
29/12/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 13,032.76 0.00 14,883,495.12 363 5300246
29/12/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 58,800.00 0.00 14,824,695.12 363 5300246
29/12/2568 SDCA rhniduaann 23.00 0.00 14,824,718.12 363 5300246
29/12/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 180,141.70 0.00 14,644,576.42 1 90063
29/12/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 2,957.16 0.00 14,641,619.26 1 90063
29/12/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 2,469.80 0.00 14,639,149.46 1 90063
e s,
Page Dr. = 16 525,755.49 Cr.= | {2 Comtommm) §
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30/12/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 3,915.00 0.00 14,635,234.46 363 5600512
30/12/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 6,500.00 0.00 14,628,734.46 363 5300246
30/12/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 37,620.00 0.00 14,591,114.46 363 5600512
30/12/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 481,140.00 0.00 14,109,974.46 363 5600512
30/12/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 53,460.00 0.00 14,056,514.46 363 5600501
30/12/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 2,067.00 0.00 14,054,447.46 1 90063
CIF voasn 11/ 14,054,447.46 /
Page Dr.= 6 584,702.00 Cr.= 0 0.00
Total Dr.= 48 2,304,922.72 Cr.= 8 104,633.99



